KPYA OPEKTIKA
WM

$ETA
NG Friyavn

XTANOAI ZYAATO

N raaodt Bpaond Lodato

KOMANIETH MYKONOY

FAYPOXI MAPINATOX
Favpog Aadt Aepdve Mavtavog
®ABA

Napadooiakt) @apa Kpeppudt Aad

TZATZIKI TO KAAELXIKO
STPAYYIOTO YIaoupT ayyoupr akOpdo

MEAITZANOZAAATA

Avlevrir yewporoinoy pehrlavooahdre pe

sasviotn) peAulava

TAPAMOZAAATA

Xeponom o tapapoaudata and ALUKO
TUpupL

MANTZAPIA
NATATOZAAATA

Hatdro Kpepoidt Kdnapn aog pono tdpds

2.00 ¢

4.50¢

a.50¢&

7.00 €

7.50¢€

590 €

5.50 €

6.90 €

6.80 €

5.20C
6.00 €

COLD APPETIZERS
BREAD

CHEESE FETA

QOregano ol

OCTOPUS WITH VINEGAR

QOctopus boiled m vinepas

KOPANISTI MIKONOS

ANCHOVIES MARINATED

Anchovies Oil Lemon Parsley

SPLIT PEAS

Traditional split peas onion clive oil

TZATZIKI

Strained yoghurt cucumber garic

EGGPLANT
Authentic handmade epgplant salad wath
smoked cggplant

FISH ROE SALAD

Handmade fish roe salad from white fish
oe

BEETROOT
POTATO SALAD

Potato Onion Capers Moustard sauee
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ZESTA OPEKTIKA

QETA THPANHTH
XTAMOAI EXAPAL

s Eadp plyavy Kaaapt
Me At Lot plyavep R

MITAKAAIAPOZ EKOPAAAIA

SAPAEAA EXAPAZ ®INETO
FAYPOE THFANHTOX ®IAETO
FAPIAEX EArANAKI

DPERIC VIO PETU PAVIAVO

FAPIAAKI WIAO Trnyavnro

MYAIA ZAFTANAKI AZNPA
Modia géra piyavr oulo paiviavoe

MYAIA AXNIETA
Maivravdg avibo okdpdio

KAAAMAPI THFANHTO

ZOYNIEE ME ZNMANAKI
NTopdra pe Srave

NATATEX THTANHTEX
BPAZTA AAXANIKA
KOAOKYGOKEQTEAEZ

TOMATOKEQTEAEZ
PHTA Aaxanika
'\OYKANIKQ

5,80 €

13,60 €

9,60 €

8,50 €
7,90 €

11,90 €

9,00 €

9,50 €

9,50 €

9,50 €

8,90 €

4,50 €
7,50 €
5,90 €

5,90 ¢
8,00 ¢

580¢

HOT APPETIZgy,
3
FETA FRIED

GRILLED OCTOpy;

With olive o1l vinegas Oregang o

Yol

SALT COD AND GARLIc p,

SARDINES GRILLED Filyp,
ANCHOVIES FRIED FiLip
FRIED SHRIMP

With fresh tomato feta cheese narsle,

SHRIMP THIN Fried

MUSSELS SAGANAKI WHITE
Mussels feta cheese oregano parsle

 y
\hu!

STEAMED MUSSELS
Parsley dill garlic

SQUID FRIED

CUTTLEFISH WiTH SPINACH
Tomato spinach

POTATOES FRIES

BOILED VEGETABLES
SQuUAsH MEATBALLS
TOMATg MEATBALLS
GRiLLgEp VEGETABLE$
SAusage
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EANATEZ

AADNODYAND
AGAR APGAIVT] KL KOKKIV (MO PREpYR
",,w:’,“\.(%[ roprivia avilo kopoow
GOC PULOAGTPLIKO

POKA MAPMEZANA
Poxa aappelava VIOPROTIVIA SUTEPL PEGKO
owe vinaigrelte

KAIZAPA ME FAPIAEZ
Moot KPOVTOV Yapides rappelave Ko
omg Koioapo

sIANAKI GORGONZOLA
yavikt, ppéaxa baby povirapia, Sepd
K,’)(;“;ll')F)I, KoLKOLVAPL, Topi gorgonzola,

AOAAO0, KPENQ PUTAACRIUKO

TAKOZ
KpiOwo na&ipddt VIOHATO PETOL TPIHPEVY
ghoudriado Kat piyavn

XOPIATIKH
Nropdata Ayyovpt KPEHUDO et pETQL
eMEC eAaidlado piyavn

XOPTA EMOXHZ
AvEhoya TV ET0YT] KAVOLHE Y10t EGAG T)
KUADTEPY ETIAOYN

AFTOYPI NTOMATA

MAPOYAI ANIOO

10,50 €

10,00 €

13,00 €

14,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

5,60 €

5,00 €

6,50 €

SALADS

BAY LEAF
Lola preen and red iccberg tomatoes onion
dill walnuts balsamic sauce

ERUCA PARMESAN
Rucolla parmesan baby tomatoes pepper
vinaigrette sance

SHRIMP CAESAR'S SALAD
Lettuce Shrimp Parmesan croutons and
Cacsar sauce
SPINACH GORGONZOLA
Spinach, fresh baby mushrooms, red
onion, pine nuts, gorgonzola cheese,
olive oil, balsamic cream

CHOCK
Barley rusk tomata cheece feta olive ol
and oregano

RUSTIC
Tomato cucumber onion pepper feta
cheese olives olive oil oregano

GREENS SEASON
Depending on the scason we make the best
choice for you

TOMATO AND CUCUMBER

LETTUCE DILL
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SEAFOOD

oANAZZINA
SEAFOOD VARIETY
noIKIAIA OAANNAZINGN — SMALL
MIKPH 0% BIG
MErAAH :
oPESKO KAMAMAPI (i Kihou)  40.00€  FRESH SQUID (Kg Pricy,
FAPIAEE No1 (rip KiAoU) 59.00 € SHRIMP No1
WAPOZOYTA 9.50 € FISH SOUP
WAPI HMEPAZ A A 60.00 € FISH DAY A A
KOYTZOMOYPA (Tig KiAov) 46.00 € MULLET
MMAPMIOYNIA (Tip Kidou) 51.00 € BARBUDA (Kg PRICE)
®IAETO TONNOX 15.00 € FILLETS TUNA
®IAETO ZOAQMOY 15.00 € SALMON FILET
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LINGUINE

LINGUINE
ME FAPIAEZ 14.80 € WITH SHRIMPS
ME SANAZIINA 15.80 € WITH SEAFOOD
ME ZOAOMO 12.00 € WITH SALMON
_ YEGETARIAN 9.50 € VEGETARIAN
[hizep1@ x0ROKVH poviTama ngirlava Pepper pumpkin mushrooms eggplant
ME KOKKINH ZAATZIA 6.50 € WITH RED SAUCE
PIZOTO RISOTTO
ME FAPIAEZ 14.80 € WITH SHRIMPS
ME ZOYTIA 14.00 € WITH CUTTLEFISH
1610 pE GOV KOl UEAGVI GOVMOS Risotto with cuttlefish and cuttlefish ink
ME ©AAAZEZINA 15.80 € WITH SEAFOOD

KPIGAPOTO ME IAPIAEZ 1480 € KRITHAROTO WITH SHRIMPS

VEGETARIAN 9.50 € VEGETARIAN
Mizepré xoroxHit poVITaple pertiava Pepper pumpkin mushrooms egeplant
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](PEAT"‘A
p1IA MAPIZOAA
H MPIZOAA

YAO

MOEXA
XOIPIN
QIAETO Korono

MMOTEKI MOIXAP!ZIO

MRIOTEKI FAAOMOYAA

NOIKIAIA KPEATIKQN
MIKPH
METAAH

ANTIKPIETO APNI

* Ot T KPSQTING GUVOSEVOVIXL
axd yapwrovpa . ‘
(Matdreg Tyavntés N fpaota Aayavika)

MIOYPEXZ

AMSTEL 500 ml

AMSTEL PILS 500 mi
BAPEAI ALPHA NOTHP! 330mI
BAPEAI ALPHA MOTHPI 500m]

AMSTEL BOGCK 330 ml
MC FARLAND 350 mi
FISCHER 500 mi
HEINEKEN 500 mi
ALPHA 500 my
=R 500 nu

MEAY

15.00 € BEEF Svey)
10,00 € PORK STy,
0,50 € CHICKEN Fi,
9.00 € BEEF BURGEy
9.00 € TURKEY BURGEy
VARIETY OF Mgy,
L
20.00 € SMALL
37.00 € BIG
33.00 € FACING LAMB
*All Meats accompanied with gan
(French fries or boiled vegetables)
BEERS
5.00 € AMSTEL 500 mi
5.00 € AMSTEL PILS 500 mi
400€  BAREL GLASS ALPHA 330m!

5.00€ BAREL GLASS ALPHA 500m!

5.00 € AMSTEL BOCK 330 m!
6.00 € MC FARLAND 350 mi
5.50 € FISCHER 500 mi
5.00 € HEINEKEN 500 11
5.00¢ ALPHA 500 o

5.50¢ KALZ »
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OoYZ0 OuUZ0o

AMAAAPINA MINAE 200 mi 9.50 APALARINA BLUE 200 ml
MATAPEAAH 200 ml 9.50 MATARELI 200 mli
NAQMAPI 200 ml 9.00 PLOMARI 200 ml
MINI 200 ml 9.00 MINI 200 ml
KQZITEA 200 ml 9.00 KOSTEA 200 ml
BAPBATIANNH 200 ml 9.50 VARGAGIANIS 200 ml
MMAMMNATZIM 9,50 BABAGIM
TZINOYPO TSIPOURO
MMAMMNATZIM 11,00 BABAGIM WITH ANISE 200 ml
(ME FAYKANIZO) 200 ml
MMOAMIMATZIM 9,50 BABAGIM
(Xareiz rAYKANIZO) 200 ml WITHOUT ANISE 200 m!
TZIAIAH (ME IAYKANIZO) 9,50 TSILILI WITH ANISE 200 ml
200 ml
TIITIIAH (XQPIZ FAYKANIZO) 9,50 TSILILI WITHOUT ANISE
200 ml 200 ml
PAKI XYMA 200 ml 7.00 RAKI BULK 200 m!
PAKI XYMA 100 ml 4,00 RAK! BULK 100 ml
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